
Fermignano 20 03 22 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. 18:42.438
Tempo gara

1 1:39.097 16:29:01.309

2 1:38.773 16:30:40.082

3 1:38.964 16:32:19.046

4 1:38.618 16:33:57.664

5 1:38.278 16:35:35.942

6 1:38.544 16:37:14.486

7 1:39.672 16:38:54.158

8 1:41.524 16:40:35.682

9 1:42.413 16:42:18.095

10 1:43.356 16:44:01.451

11 1:47.323 16:45:48.774

 Po. 2 - # 97 MANCINI S. + 21.028
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.782 16:29:02.556

2 1:38.346 16:30:40.902

3 1:39.049 16:32:19.951

4 1:38.499 16:33:58.450

5 1:38.606 16:35:37.236

6 1:41.935 16:37:19.355

7 1:43.393 16:39:02.748

8 1:44.343 16:40:47.091

9 1:47.337 16:42:34.619

10 1:46.207 16:44:21.017

11 1:48.785 16:46:09.802

 Po. 3 - # 212 DENTI M. + 46.845
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.040 16:29:03.874

2 1:41.386 16:30:45.260

3 1:44.159 16:32:29.419

4 1:44.753 16:34:14.172

5 1:44.436 16:35:58.608

6 1:45.458 16:37:44.066

7 1:44.953 16:39:29.019

8 1:43.280 16:41:12.299

9 1:48.889 16:43:01.188

10 1:45.843 16:44:47.031

11 1:48.588 16:46:35.619

 Po. 4 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 1:24.749
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.909 16:29:10.343

2 1:46.461 16:30:56.804

3 1:48.126 16:32:44.930

4 1:46.713 16:34:31.643

5 1:47.090 16:36:18.733

6 1:47.190 16:38:05.923

7 1:47.182 16:39:53.105

8 1:48.534 16:41:41.639

9 1:52.068 16:43:33.707

10 1:48.901 16:45:22.608

11 1:50.915 16:47:13.523

 Po. 5 - # 6 BIANCHI D. + 1:28.395
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.304 16:29:16.944

2 1:47.859 16:31:04.803

3 1:48.349 16:32:53.152

4 1:46.697 16:34:39.849

5 1:46.842 16:36:26.691

6 1:46.950 16:38:13.641

7 1:46.798 16:40:00.439

8 1:46.539 16:41:46.978

9 1:49.916 16:43:36.894

10 1:46.657 16:45:23.551

11 1:53.618 16:47:17.169

 Po. 6 - # 123 MARINI L. + 1:41.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.592 16:29:11.747

2 1:47.332 16:30:59.079

3 1:47.851 16:32:46.930

4 1:46.999 16:34:33.929

5 1:47.220 16:36:21.149

6 1:47.352 16:38:08.501

7 1:48.808 16:39:57.309

8 1:48.341 16:41:45.650

9 1:54.306 16:43:39.956

10 1:52.659 16:45:32.615

11 1:57.268 16:47:29.883

 Po. 7 - # 100 DI MASCIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.690 16:29:17.757

2 1:47.853 16:31:05.610

3 1:48.784 16:32:54.394

4 1:50.547 16:34:44.941

5 1:47.738 16:36:32.679

6 1:47.610 16:38:20.289

7 1:49.349 16:40:09.638

8 1:49.060 16:41:58.698

9 1:54.185 16:43:52.883

10 1:58.994 16:45:51.877

 Po. 8 - # 42 TORELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.463 16:29:15.595

2 1:48.598 16:31:04.193

3 1:51.141 16:32:55.334

4 1:51.047 16:34:46.381

5 1:49.395 16:36:35.776

6 1:49.053 16:38:24.829

7 1:51.385 16:40:16.214

8 1:52.462 16:42:08.676

9 1:52.057 16:44:00.733

10 1:55.587 16:45:56.320

 Po. 9 - # 245 DOMINICI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.031 16:29:13.693

2 1:49.108 16:31:03.003

3 1:49.439 16:32:52.442

4 1:51.135 16:34:43.577

5 1:53.851 16:36:37.428

6 1:52.694 16:38:30.122

7 1:53.075 16:40:23.197

8 1:56.736 16:42:20.151

9 1:56.445 16:44:16.596

10 1:57.629 16:46:14.225

 Po. 10 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.435 16:29:18.528

2 1:48.156 16:31:06.684

3 1:48.902 16:32:55.771

4 1:49.624 16:34:45.395

5 1:49.357 16:36:34.956

6 2:15.175 16:38:50.131

7 1:51.498 16:40:41.629

8 1:54.772 16:42:36.401

9 1:52.873 16:44:29.274

10 1:59.291 16:46:28.565

 Po. 11 - # 994 PICCHI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.537 16:29:22.223

2 1:52.261 16:31:14.484

3 1:53.001 16:33:07.485

4 1:52.647 16:35:00.319

5 1:53.522 16:36:54.022

6 1:52.797 16:38:47.008

7 1:55.032 16:40:42.040

8 2:01.758 16:42:43.798

9 2:01.227 16:44:45.025

10 2:02.394 16:46:47.419

 Po. 12 - # 23 MANCINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.158 16:29:21.236

2 1:56.396 16:31:17.632

3 1:53.779 16:33:11.618

4 1:55.471 16:35:07.089

5 1:55.216 16:37:02.305

6 2:05.133 16:39:07.438

7 1:52.641 16:41:00.308

8 2:00.095 16:43:00.403

9 1:58.378 16:44:58.781

10 2:02.697 16:47:01.685

Fastest lap: 1:38.278 
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Fermignano 20 03 22 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 595 GABRIELLI A. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.902 16:29:16.451

2 1:56.415 16:31:12.866

3 1:47.343 16:33:00.209

4 1:47.142 16:34:47.562

5 1:49.029 16:36:36.591

6 1:48.479 16:38:25.300

7 1:47.496 16:40:12.796

 Po. 14 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.872 16:29:27.913

2 1:48.145 16:31:16.058

3 1:47.309 16:33:03.367

4 1:47.807 16:34:51.174

5 1:51.778 16:36:42.952

Fastest lap: 1:38.278 
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